
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Tender No:- CE/EHV/PC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-03/2021-22 RFX No. 7000020160 

Subject:- Work Contract for Replacement of existing Old C&R Panels by New BCU based C&R 

Panels & Shifting of the same from MSPGCL Control Room to MSETCL Control Room  at 

132kV Varasgaon S/s under EHV O&M Dn II Pune. 

Tender Amount:- Rs. 85,13,027/-  EMD:- Rs. 85,130/- Tender Fees:- Rs. 500/-+GST.  

Download of tender documents:- from dtd.  17.06.2021 to dtd.    25.06.2021 upto 11:00 hrs.  

Bid Opening:- Dtd. 25.06.2021 after 12:00 hrs (Tech) Dtd. 30.06.2021 after 12:00 hrs (Price)  

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexure.es 

   

 

 

       (J.R.Kulkarni) 

                                                                                                 Chief Engineer (I/C) 

                                                                                    EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

